
102 SAN FRANCISCO

Main 242
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Main 5178

Montg'y 535
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Bush 148
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Main 5114

West 1319
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Hammam Baths, 11 Grant
Hammam Baths Post St, 222 Post
Hammam Baths Sutter St, 415

Butter
Hammam ShavingParlors.il Grant
Hammar Capt Geo, r 29 Stanley PI
Hammer-Bray Co, Stoves 130

Promt
Hammer Edwin C, r 2520 Bway
Hammer E H, r U Silver
Hammer Fred H, r 1385 Masonic
Hammer M S, r 270 Fredk
Hammer R W, r 8 Chelsea PI
Hammer & Co, Qomm 212 8m
Hammerschlag M, r 2518 Pine
Hammerschmidt Mrs A M, Rms

204 Turk
Hammersmith A, r 999 Star
Hammersmith Louis,r 2102 Lworlh
Hammersmith Miss M, r 1691

Height
Hammersmith & Field, Mfg Jew-

elers 96 Kearny
Hammersmith & Young, Westn

Yeast & Vinegar Wks 408 1 1th
Hammill Lillie A, r 37 I Hayes
Hammit J N, r 8 Viclroburg
Hammon W P, Pros Quincy M & W

I Pine
Hammon W P, r B850 Wash
Hammond A B, Pres Hammond

Lumber Co fcfer Bi Bldg
Hammond A B, r 2252 Bway
Hammond Miss E E, r 2732 How-

Capp 4425
Page 2382
Fell 2231

Jessie
East
Scott
East
South

Main
Page

1670
8627
3207
9436
829

1842
4012

Hammond
Hammond
Hammond

iter
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond

7th ft

Hammond
Hammond

Elsie V, r 2245— 15th
E M, Aprtmts 218 Hgfat
F, Carpenter 205 Web-

Geo W, r 540a Gough
Harry T, r 900 Geary
J A, r 123—26th Av
John, r 750 Geary
John & Co, Elevator Wks
King
J P Co, Ins ill Gal
J Percy, r 1316 Page

Priv.Ex. 21 1 Hammond Lumber Co, Iter Ex Bldg
Connecting all Departments

East 3205 Hammond Mrs M, r 900 Geary
Priv.Ex. 21 I Hammond Milling Co, Mer Ex Bldg
Main 1351 Hammond Packing Co, Parkers &

Cannera 515 Front
West 4768 Hammond Sam C, r 1688 Grove
Capp 3f)2l Hammond Mrs W B, r 1521— 18th
Folsom 2740 Hammond W L, Fuel 958 Mission

Priv.Ex. 562 Hammond & Brod Inc. Spreckels
Mkt 727 Mkl
Connecting all Departments

Jessie 3371

Fell 9476
West 2269
Bush 31
Drumm 71

Mission 284

Howard 3421
West 415
Geary 3894
Black 6712

Montg'y 831
Church 249

Capp 1952

Folsom 1051
Priv.Ex. 433

South 903

West 2383
James 6546

Hammond & Co, Cider & Vinegar
Depot 277— 7th

Hampton Alfred, r 255 Freak-
Hampton Jos A, r 1901 Baker
Hampton W, Pae States T & T Co
Hampton W E, Pac Tank Co 301

Mkt
Hampton & Bailly, Natl Carpet

Beating Wks 348 Church
Hanahan T E, r 1306 Folsom
Hanak Fred, r 517 Dvisdo
Hanak I, r 1308 Haves
Hanak & Hargens, Statnrs 107

Mtgy
Hanak &Lasky,.Twlrs^-Rrkrs237Kny
Hanaughan W T, Grocer 2900

2 5th
Hanavan John H, Bricklayer &

Ckrtrtr 2712— 17th
Hanback J B, r 1010 Bryant
Hanchett L E, Mining Crocker

Bldg
Hancock Bros V A & J F, Printers

809 Mission
Hancock Mrs E W, r 928 Brodk
Hancock Grammer School, Filbert

nr Tavl >r

Red 4468 Hancock House, 781 Mission
East 296 Hancock R J, r 857 Sutter
Capp 3682 Hancock V A, r 29 Oapn
Geary 703 Hand H C. r 271 1 Kuchanan
Main 118 Handbury Lieut-Col Thos H, TJ

Engnr's Ofc Flood Bldg
Main 5568 Same

Capp 6541
East 3440
Capp 5379
East 8638
West 4803
Park 949
Main 1954

Page 4338
Page 2091
Black 1009

East 4786
Brown 38
Priv.Ex. 90

Main 5802
Main 857
John 1681

East 3653
East 1657
Bush 789

Main 3261
James 676

East 4370

East 2431
Scott 453
Church 2737
Capp 772
Main 418
Scott 4744
Capp 1976
Church 1296
Main 1807

Kate 4127
Folsom 4032

John 1461

East 1961
Park 570
Church 7135
Capp 6300
Black 761

East 1894
John 901
West 1466
Scott 3983
Red 458
Montg'y 7
East 3284
Black 2116
Folsom 3772
Red 5217

Capp 4331
Church 3743
East 1059
East 9241
Capp 4409
Priv.Ex 2

West 2678
Church 3191
East 4273
Montgy 1130
Main 1188

East 1666
Fell 9631
Fell 3060
Page 2388
Church 6694
Main 402
Capp 6071
Capp 3183

Red 4917
John 5966

Page 9541
James 5141

Black 4170

Fell 7251
Church 7024
East 182

.

Handley Mrs J E, r 938 Treat
Handmann Mrs E, r 725 Polk
Handschumacher Jno, r 4437—20th
Handu J, French Lndry 1124 line
Handu L, French Laundrv 1210 Star
Handy B E, r til 7 Fillmore
Handy R B, Pies ft Mgr Coml Par-

aflme & Paint Co J Elood Bldg
Same, r 1300— 47th Av
Hanekamp G F, r 770 Height
Hanekamp & Auspach, Saloon 200

Brannan
Hanell William, r 1101)1 Bway
Hanford A C, The (iage 428 Geary
Hanford J M, Paymaster So Pae

Co Mer Ex Bldg
Hanford R G, Mining Rialto Bldg
Hanify J R & Co, Lumber 200 Mkt
Same, Eureka Steamers Mission Si

Whf 1

Hanify Miss M, Gowns 530 G Q Av
Hanjes E H, Grocer 601 Ellis

Hankerson A H, Mgr The Chas H
Lilly Co, 305 Mkt

Hankins S J, Atty Mills Bldg
HankB Abbot A, Chemist A

599 Cal
Hanks Miss Alice, r 112 1

wieh
Hanks Miss Annie D, r 989 Bush
Hanley Chas P, r 2898 Filln
Hanley Mrs D, r 1518 Treat Av
Hanley H G, r 2712 Howard
Hanley Jas M, Attv 928 Mtgv
Same, r 638 Central
Hanley John J, r 3008— 18th
Hanley M, r 226 Duncan
Hanley Mercantile Co, Whsle L:

uors 404 Front
Hanley N, r 3847—25th
Hanley Nat & Son, Liquors 1442

Mkt
Hanley Patrick, Liquors 576 Fol-

Hanley Mrs W A, t 1111 Va
Hanley W C, r 985 Bnene Vista
Hanlon Miss Agnes, r 122 Duboce
Hanlon B F, r 2002 Folsom
Hanlon Charles F, Atty Chronicle

Bldg
Same, r 1027 .TackRon
Hanlon D M, HI Est Crocker Bldg
Hanlon D M, r 2866 Bway
Hanlon John D. r 225 Ashbury
Hanlon M, Ladiea Tailot 916 Mkt
Hanlon Miss M. r 22 1 Minna
Hanlon Mrs M J, r 1 12 3 Bush
Hanna Mrs A, Oroeer 1600 Mason
Hanna Geo, r 338 Missouri
Hanna J G, Stevedore & Contr 544

Bryant
Hannah Mrs Ada, r 3526— 19th
Hannah Adam, r 2852 Mission
Hannah Dr Jas B, r 938 Geary
Hannah Jesse D, r 926 Larkin
Hannah Jno S, r 122 Dolores
Hannam W H. Secy Westn Sugar

Refining Co 3»7 Mkt
Same, r 230t Vallejo
Hannan Jas J, Groeer 200 Valenietl
Hannan Mrs M, r 826 O'Farl
Hannemann H W.Paintr 463 Geary
Hannibal & St Joe R R. W D San-

born Gen Agt 031 Mkt
Hannlgan M P, r 222'"> Van Xess
Hannigan W N, r 710 Fillmore
Hannon Mi r s K, r 539 Fillmore
Hannon L A, r 333 Page
Hannon Thos, r 232 Vllv
Hannon W H, Stk Broker 6 Ldsdrff
Hanrahan J. r 2874— 22d
Hanrahau M J, Grocer 125 Her-

mann
Hanratty Mrs B. Grocer 30 Clara-
Hans & Sommerlad, Grocers 1800

Stockton
Hansbrongh J W, r 1155 Rtnnyan
Hansbrough & Johnston, Contra ft

Bldrs Crossley Bldg
Hanscom Miss A ft Camming Miss

B, Photogrs Flood Bldg
Hanscom W W . r Si* Clayton
Hansell Mrs C E, r 798 Elizabeth
Hanselman A, Mer Cleveland Fan-

eet Co 115 Eddv
Same, r 719 Cole


